Resilient Seated,
Split Body and
High Performance
Butterfly Valves
Carbon and Stainless Steel
Ductile and Cast Iron
All rights reserved. All valves information and its contents hereof are proprietary to Flow+. Any unauthorized reproduction or disclosure, in whole or in part is strictly
prohibited. All valves materials, images and data sheets in this catalogue / brochure is for general information and shall not be used for specific performance data and

1 416SS/431SS 5 17-4PH SS
4 316SS
How to Order Butterfly Valves
1
Size Style
2
Material
3
Pressure
4
Shaft
6
Bushing
7
Seat/Liner
8
Disc
5
Actuator
9
0 6 C 1 5 2 1 3 5 3
High Performance Butterfly Valves
HP Series  |  Lug and Wafer
Carbon and Stainless Steel 2"–24".................................10
Dimensions and Engineering Data...................................11
Split Body Butterfly Valve
Ductile Iron 2"–24".........................................................12
Dimensions.....................................................................14
Terms and Conditions.....................................................15
	 *	 Special order
	**	 Sizes 14"–24" only
	 †	 HP Series butterfly valves only
All rights reserved. All valves information and its contents hereof are proprietary to Flow+. Any unauthorized reproduction or disclosure, in whole or in part is strictly
prohibited. All valves materials, images and data sheets in this catalogue / brochure is for general information and shall not be used for specific performance data and
material selection without first consulting with Flow+. Flow+ reserves the right to change the enclosed valves information without notice. Flow+ does not accept any
liability or damages arising from the use of any valve information within this document. All trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by their respective companies.
Flow+ Resilient Seated, Split Body and
High Performance Butterfly Valves
3
Description
250 PSI epoxy coated ductile iron body lug and wafer
style industrial butterfly valves are manufactured and
used extensively to regulate, stop and start fluid flow in
pipelines. Locking lever handle with 10 position notch plate
on sizes 2" to 8" – gear operator available on request.
Features
•	�ISO5211 mounting flange allows for easy actuation.
•	�Blowout Proof Shafts.
•	�A395 ductile iron body.
•	Bubble tight and bi-directional up to 250 PSI.
•	Cartridge seat with a phenolic backing provides a
	 dimensionally stable seating surface, minimal seat wear
	 and extends seat life.
•	�Two molded in primary shaft seals on upper and lower
seal bore I.D.
•	Three additional shaft seals.
•	Two upper and one lower F4 bushing to provide
	 additional support.
•	Available in wafer or lug body.
•	Consult supplier for vacuum service.
•	Standard dead-end service for lug style with
	 downstream flange removed.
•	Compatible with ASME 125/150 flanges.
•	Applicable standards: API609, MSS-SP67, tested per
	 API598, CRN
•	Seats are field replaceable.
Standards
API609, MSS-SP67, Tested per API598, CRN
Materials
No. Part Material Standard
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A395 60-40-18
2 Down Bearing – F4
3 Seat EPDM/NBR/PTFE/